
PRESCILIANO ESTRELLA 40 9911159693
2.2 kW 11 de Abril de 2024

1B 804761100019

472 kW/h $ 1,425

4 553 kW/h $27

98.09 % BIMESTRE $ 1,397

$8,547.90 MXN $163.26 MXN $8,384.64 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

20240001

PRESCILIANO ESTRELLA 40  
9911159693

solarpanelslyd@gmail.com

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 8,547.90 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 8,384.64 $ 8,384.64 $ 8,384.64

2 $ 8,804.34 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 8,636.18 $ 8,636.18 $ 17,020.82

3 $ 9,068.47 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 8,895.26 $ 8,895.26 $ 25,916.08

4 $ 9,340.52 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 9,162.12 $ 9,162.12 $ 35,078.21

5 $ 9,620.74 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 9,436.99 $ 9,436.99 $ 44,515.19

6 $ 9,909.36 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 9,720.10 $ 9,720.10 $ 54,235.29

7 $ 10,206.64 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 10,011.70 $ 10,011.70 $ 64,246.99

8 $ 10,512.84 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 10,312.05 $ 10,312.05 $ 74,559.04

9 $ 10,828.22 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 10,621.41 $ 10,621.41 $ 85,180.45

10 $ 11,153.07 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 10,940.05 $ 10,940.05 $ 96,120.50

11 $ 11,487.66 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 11,268.26 $ 11,268.26 $ 107,388.76

12 $ 11,832.29 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 11,606.30 $ 11,606.30 $ 118,995.06

13 $ 12,187.26 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 11,954.49 $ 11,954.49 $ 130,949.55

14 $ 12,552.88 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 12,313.13 $ 12,313.13 $ 143,262.68

15 $ 12,929.47 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 12,682.52 $ 12,682.52 $ 155,945.20

16 $ 13,317.35 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 13,063.00 $ 13,063.00 $ 169,008.19

17 $ 13,716.87 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 13,454.89 $ 13,454.89 $ 182,463.08

18 $ 14,128.38 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 13,858.53 $ 13,858.53 $ 196,321.61

19 $ 14,552.23 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 14,274.29 $ 14,274.29 $ 210,595.90

20 $ 14,988.79 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 14,702.52 $ 14,702.52 $ 225,298.42

21 $ 15,438.46 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 15,143.59 $ 15,143.59 $ 240,442.01

22 $ 15,901.61 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 15,597.90 $ 15,597.90 $ 256,039.91

23 $ 16,378.66 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 16,065.84 $ 16,065.84 $ 272,105.75

24 $ 16,870.02 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 16,547.81 $ 16,547.81 $ 288,653.56

25 $ 17,376.12 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 17,044.25 $ 17,044.25 $ 305,697.81


